
2020 AMSD Minnesota House of Representatives
School District House District FIRST NAME LAST NAME Phone Email TWITTER
Anoka-Hennepin 31A Kurt Daudt 651-296-5364 rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn https://twitter.com/kdaudt

31B Cal Bahr 651-296-2439 rep.cal.bahr@house.mn https://twitter.com/calbahrsd31
34A Kristin Robbins 651-296-7806 rep.kristin.robbins@house.mn https://twitter.com/KRobbinsMN
35A John Heinrich 651-296-1729 rep.john.heinrich@house.mn
35B Peggy Scott 651-296-4231 rep.peggy.scott@house.mn
36A Zack Stephenson 651-296-5513 rep.zack.stephenson@house.mn https://twitter.com/zackstephenson
36B Melissa Hortman 651-296-4280 rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn https://twitter.com/melissahortman
37A Erin Koegel 651-296-5369 rep.erin.koegel@house.mn https://twitter.com/ErinKoegel
37B Nolan West 651-296-4226 rep.nolan.west@house.mn
38A Linda Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn https://twitter.com/lindacrunbeck
40B Samantha Vang 651-296-3709 rep.samantha.vang@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepSamanthaVang
41A Connie Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn https://twitter.com/conniebernardy

Bloomington 49B Steve Elkins 651-296-7803 rep.steve.elkins@house.mn https://twitter.com/ElkinsForHouse
50A Michael Howard 651-296-7158 rep.michael.howard@house.mn
50B Andrew Carlson 651-296-4218 rep.andrew.carlson@house.mn https://twitter.com/AndrewCarlsonMN

Brooklyn Center 40B Samantha Vang 651-296-3709 rep.samantha.vang@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepSamanthaVang

Burnsville-Eagan-Savage 51A Sandra Masin 651-296-3533 rep.sandra.masin@house.mn https://twitter.com/Masin4Rep
51B Laurie Halverson 651-296-4128 rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn https://twitter.com/LaurieHalverson
55A Brad Tabke 651-296-8872 rep.brad.tabke@house.mn https://twitter.com/BradTabke
56A Hunter Cantrell 651-296-4212 rep.hunter.cantrell@house.mn https://twitter.com/HCantrellMN
56B Alice Mann 651-296-5387 rep.alice.mann@house.mn https://twitter.com/AliceMann4House
57A Robert Bierman 651-296-5506 rep.robert.bierman@house.mn https://twitter.com/RobertBiermanMN

Columbia Heights 41A Connie Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn https://twitter.com/conniebernardy
41B Mary Kunesh-Podein 651-296-4331 rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn https://twitter.com/mkuneshpodein

Eastern Carver County 33B Kelly Morrison 651-296-4315 rep.kelly.morrison@house.mn https://twitter.com/Morrison4MN
47A Jim Nash 651-296-4282 rep.jim.nash@house.mn https://twitter.com/JimNashMN
47B Greg Boe 651-296-5066 rep.greg.boe@house.mn https://twitter.com/BoeforChaska

Eden Prairie 48A Laurie Pryor 651-296-3964 rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn https://twitter.com/lauriepryor
48B Carlie Kotyza-Witthuhn 651-296-7449 rep.carlie.kotyza-witthuhn@house.mn https://twitter.com/carlieforhouse
49B Steve Elkins 651-296-7803 rep.steve.elkins@house.mn https://twitter.com/ElkinsForHouse

Edina 49A Heather Edelson 651-296-4363 rep.heather.edelson@house.mn https://twitter.com/heather_edelson
49B Steve Elkins 651-296-7803 rep.steve.elkins@house.mn https://twitter.com/ElkinsForHouse

Elk River 15A Sondra Erickson 651-296-6746 rep.sondra.erickson@house.mn
15B Shane Mekeland 651-296-2451 rep.shane.mekeland@house.mn https://twitter.com/ShaneMekeland
30A
30B Eric Lucero 651-296-1534 rep.eric.lucero@house.mn https://twitter.com/EricLuceroMN
31A Kurt Daudt 651-296-5364 rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn
34A Kristin Robbins 651-296-7806 rep.kristin.robbins@house.mn https://twitter.com/KRobbinsMN
35A John Heinrich 651-296-1729 rep.john.heinrich@house.mn

Farmington 57A Robert Bierman 651-296-5506 rep.robert.bierman@house.mn https://twitter.com/RobertBiermanMN
58A Jon Koznick 651-296-6926 rep.jon.koznick@house.mn https://twitter.com/Jonkoznick
58B Pat Garofalo 651-296-1069 rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn https://twitter.com/PatGarofalo

Fridley 41A Connie Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn

Hopkins 44B Patty Acomb 651-296-9934 rep.patty.acomb@house.mn https://twitter.com/PattyAcomb
45B Mike Freiberg 651-296-4176 rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepFreiberg
46A Ryan Winkler 651-296-7026 rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn
46B Cheryl Youakim 651-296-9889 rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn https://twitter.com/CLYouakim
48A Laurie Pryor 651-296-3964 rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn https://twitter.com/lauriepryor
49A Heather Edelson 651-296-4363 rep.heather.edelson@house.mn https://twitter.com/heather_edelson
49B Steve Elkins 651-296-7803 rep.steve.elkins@house.mn https://twitter.com/ElkinsForHouse

Inver Grove Heights 52B Ruth Richardson 651-296-4192 rep.ruth.richardson@house.mn https://twitter.com/RuthForHouse
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Lakeville 20A Bob Vogel 651-296-7065 rep.bob.vogel@house.mn https://twitter.com/BobVogelMNHouse
55B Tony Albright 651-296-5185 rep.tony.albright@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepTonyAlbright
56B Alice Mann 651-296-5387 rep.alice.mann@house.mn https://twitter.com/AliceMann4House
58A Jon Koznick 651-296-6926 rep.jon.koznick@house.mn https://twitter.com/Jonkoznick
58B Pat Garofalo 651-296-1069 rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn https://twitter.com/PatGarofalo

Mahtomedi 38B Ami Wazlawick 651-296-3018 rep.ami.wazlawik@house.mn https://twitter.com/amiwazlawik
39B Shelly Christensen 651-296-4244 rep.shelly.christensen@house.mn https://twitter.com/Shelly39B
43A Peter Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepPeterFischer
43B Leon Lillie 651-296-1188 rep.leon.lillie@house.mn https://twitter.com/leonlillie

Minneapolis 59A Fue Lee 651-296-4262 rep.fue.lee@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepFueLee
59B Raymond Dehn 651-296-8659 rep.raymond.dehn@house.mn https://twitter.com/raymonddehn
60A
60B Mohamud Noor 651-296-4257 rep.mohamud.noor@house.mn https://twitter.com/mohamudnoor
61A Frank Hornstein 651-296-9281 rep.frank.hornstein@house.mn
61B Jamie Long 651-296-5375 rep.jamie.long@house.mn https://twitter.com/Jamiemlong
62A Hodan Hassan 651-296-0294 rep.hodan.hassan@house.mn https://twitter.com/hodan4house
62B Aisha Gomez 651-296-7152 rep.aisha.gomez@house.mn https://twitter.com/aishasgomez
63A Jim Davnie 651-296-0173 rep.jim.davnie@house.mn https://twitter.com/jdavnie
63B Jean Wagenius 651-296-4200 rep.jean.wagenius@house.mn https://twitter.com/JeanWagenius

Minnetonka 33B Kelly Morrison 651-296-4315 rep.kelly.morrison@house.mn https://twitter.com/Morrison4MN
44B Patty Acomb 651-296-9934 rep.patty.acomb@house.mn https://twitter.com/PattyAcomb
47B Greg Boe 651-296-5066 rep.greg.boe@house.mn https://twitter.com/BoeforChaska
48A Laurie Pryor 651-296-3964 rep.laurie.pryor@house.mn https://twitter.com/lauriepryor

Monticello 15B Shane Mekeland 651-296-2451 rep.shane.mekeland@house.mn https://twitter.com/ShaneMekeland
29B Marion O'Neill 651-296-5063 rep.marion.oneill@house.mn https://twitter.com/MarionONeill1
30A
30B Eric Lucero 651-296-1534 rep.eric.lucero@house.mn https://twitter.com/EricLuceroMN

Mounds View 38B Ami Wazlawik 651-296-3018 rep.ami.wazlawik@house.mn https://twitter.com/amiwazlawik
41A Connie Bernardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn
41B Mary Kunesh-Podein 651-296-4331 rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn https://twitter.com/mkuneshpodein
42A Kelly Moller 651-296-0141 rep.kelly.moller@house.mn https://twitter.com/KellyForUs
42B Jamie Becker-Finn 651-296-7153 rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn https://twitter.com/jbeckerfinn
66A Alice Hausman 651-296-3824 rep.alice.hausman@house.mn

North St Paul-Maplewood 39B Shelly Christensen 651-296-4244 rep.shelly.christensen@house.mn https://twitter.com/Shelly39B
43A Peter Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepPeterFischer
43B Leon Lillie 651-296-1188 rep.leon.lillie@house.mn https://twitter.com/leonlillie
53A Tou Xiong 651-296-7807 rep.tou.xiong@house.mn https://twitter.com/TouXiongMN53A
53B Steve Sandell 651-296-1147 rep.steve.sandell@house.mn https://twitter.com/SteveSandell53b

Orono 33A Jerry Hertaus 651-296-9188 rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepJerryHertaus
33B Kelly Morrison 651-296-4315 rep.kelly.morrison@house.mn https://twitter.com/Morrison4MN

Osseo 33A Jerry Hertaus 651-296-9188 rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepJerryHertaus
34A Kristin Robbins 651-296-7806 rep.kristin.robbins@house.mn https://twitter.com/KRobbinsMN
34B Kristin Bahner 651-296-5502 rep.kristin.bahner@house.mn https://twitter.com/KristinBahnerMN
36B Melissa Hortman 651-296-4280 rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn https://twitter.com/melissahortman
40A Michael Nelson 651-296-3751 rep.michael.nelson@house.mn
40B Samantha Vang 651-296-3709 rep.samantha.vang@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepSamanthaVang
44A Ginny Klevorn 651-296-5511 rep.ginny.klevorn@house.mn https://twitter.com/GinnyKlevorn
45A Lyndon Carlson 651-296-4255 rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepCarlson

Prior Lake-Savage 55B Tony Albright 651-296-5185 rep.tony.albright@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepTonyAlbright
56A Hunter Cantrell 651-296-4212 rep.hunter.cantrell@house.mn https://twitter.com/HCantrellMN

Richfield 49A Heather Edelson 651-296-4363 rep.heather.edelson@house.mn https://twitter.com/heather_edelson
49B Steve Elkins 651-296-7803 rep.steve.elkins@house.mn https://twitter.com/ElkinsForHouse
50A Michael Howard 651-296-7158 rep.michael.howard@house.mn
63B Jean Wagenius 651-296-4200 rep.jean.wagenius@house.mn https://twitter.com/JeanWagenius

mailto:rep.bob.vogel@house.mn
https://twitter.com/BobVogelMNHouse
https://twitter.com/RepTonyAlbright
https://twitter.com/AliceMann4House
mailto:rep.jon.koznick@house.mn
https://twitter.com/Jonkoznick
https://twitter.com/PatGarofalo
https://twitter.com/amiwazlawik
https://twitter.com/Shelly39B
https://twitter.com/RepPeterFischer
https://twitter.com/leonlillie
mailto:info@fuelee.org
https://twitter.com/RepFueLee
https://twitter.com/raymonddehn
mailto:rep.mohamud.noor@house.mn
https://twitter.com/mohamudnoor
https://twitter.com/Jamiemlong
mailto:rep.hodan.hassan@house.mn
https://twitter.com/hodan4house
https://twitter.com/aishasgomez
https://twitter.com/jdavnie
https://twitter.com/JeanWagenius
https://twitter.com/Morrison4MN
mailto:rep.patty.acomb@house.mn
https://twitter.com/PattyAcomb
mailto:rep.greg.boe@house.mn
https://twitter.com/BoeforChaska
mailto:lauriepryor@gmail.com
https://twitter.com/lauriepryor
https://twitter.com/ShaneMekeland
http://www.house.leg.state.mn.us/sendmail/mailtomember.aspx?id=15409
https://twitter.com/MarionONeill1
mailto:rep.eric.lucero@house.mn
https://twitter.com/EricLuceroMN
https://twitter.com/amiwazlawik
mailto:marykuneshpodein@gmail.com
https://twitter.com/mkuneshpodein
https://twitter.com/KellyForUs
mailto:jbeckerfinn@gmail.com
https://twitter.com/jbeckerfinn
mailto:rep.shelly.christensen@house.mn
https://twitter.com/Shelly39B
https://twitter.com/RepPeterFischer
https://twitter.com/leonlillie
mailto:rep.tou.xiong@house.mn
https://twitter.com/TouXiongMN53A
https://twitter.com/SteveSandell53b
https://twitter.com/RepJerryHertaus
https://twitter.com/Morrison4MN
https://twitter.com/RepJerryHertaus
https://twitter.com/KRobbinsMN
https://twitter.com/KristinBahnerMN
https://twitter.com/melissahortman
https://twitter.com/RepSamanthaVang
https://twitter.com/GinnyKlevorn
https://twitter.com/RepCarlson
https://twitter.com/RepTonyAlbright
https://twitter.com/HCantrellMN
https://twitter.com/heather_edelson
https://twitter.com/ElkinsForHouse
https://twitter.com/JeanWagenius


Robbinsdale 40A Michael Nelson 651-296-3751 rep.michael.nelson@house.mn
40B Samantha Vang 651-296-3709 rep.samantha.vang@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepSamanthaVang
44A Ginny Klevorn 651-296-5511 rep.ginny.klevorn@house.mn https://twitter.com/GinnyKlevorn
45A Lyndon Carlson 651-296-4255 rep.lyndon.carlson@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepCarlson
45B Mike Freiberg 651-296-4176 rep.mike.freiberg@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepFreiberg
46A Ryan Winkler 651-296-7026 rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn

Rochester 21B Steve Drazkowski 651-296-2273  rep.steve.drazkowski@house.mn https://twitter.com/SteveDraz
25A Duane Quam 651-296-9236  rep.duane.quam@house.mn https://twitter.com/DRQuam
25B Duane Sauke 651-296-9249 rep.duane.sauke@house.mn https://twitter.com/duanesauke
26A Tina Liebling 651-296-0573 rep.tina.liebling@house.mn https://twitter.com/TinaLiebling
26B Nels Pierson 651-296-4378 rep.nels.pierson@house.mn https://twitter.com/NelsTPierson

Rockford Area 29A Joe McDonald 651-296-4336 rep.joe.mcdonald@house.mn https://twitter.com/JoeMcDonaldMN
33A Jerry Hertaus 651-296-9188  rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepJerryHertaus

Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan 51A Sandra Masin 651-296-3533 rep.sandra.masin@house.mn https://twitter.com/Masin4Rep
51B Laurie Halverson 651-296-4128 rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn https://twitter.com/LaurieHalverson
52B Ruth Richardson 651-296-4192 rep.ruth.richardson@house.mn https://twitter.com/RuthForHouse
56B Alice Mann 651-296-5387 rep.alice.mann@house.mn https://twitter.com/AliceMann4House
57A Robert Bierman 651-296-5506 rep.robert.bierman@house.mn https://twitter.com/RobertBiermanMN
57B John Huot 651-296-4306 rep.john.huot@house.mn https://twitter.com/huotforhouse
58A Jon Koznick 651-296-6926 rep.jon.koznick@house.mn https://twitter.com/Jonkoznick
58B Pat Garofalo 651-296-1069 rep.pat.garofalo@house.mn https://twitter.com/PatGarofalo

Roseville 42A Kelly Moller 651-296-0141 rep.randy.jessup@house.mn https://twitter.com/RandyJessup
42B Jamie Becker-Finn 651-296-7153 rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn https://twitter.com/jbeckerfinn
43A Peter Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepPeterFischer
66A Alice Hausman 651-296-3824 rep.alice.hausman@house.mn

Shakopee 55A Brad Tabke 651-296-8872 rep.brad.tabke@house.mn https://twitter.com/BradTabke
55B Tony Albright 651-296-5185 rep.tony.albright@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepTonyAlbright
56A Hunter Cantrell 651-296-4212 rep.hunter.cantrell@house.mn https://twitter.com/HCantrellMN

South St. Paul 52A Rick Hansen 651-296-6828 rep.rick.hansen@house.mn https://twitter.com/reprickhansen
52B Ruth Richardson 651-296-4192 rep.ruth.richardson@house.mn https://twitter.com/RuthForHouse
54A Anne Claflin 651-296-4342 rep.anne.claflin@house.mn https://twitter.com/anne_claflin

South Washington County 53A Tou Xiong 651-296-7807 rep.tou.xiong@house.mn https://twitter.com/TouXiongMN53A
53B Steve Sandell 651-296-1147 rep.steve.sandell@house.mn https://twitter.com/SteveSandell53b
54A Anne Claflin 651-296-4342 rep.anne.claflin@house.mn https://twitter.com/anne_claflin
54B Tony Jurgens 651-296-3135 rep.tony.jurgens@house.mn https://twitter.com/TonyJurgensMN

Spring Lake Park 37A Erin Koegel 651-296-5369 rep.erin.koegel@house.mn https://twitter.com/ErinKoegel
37B Nolan West 651-296-4226 rep.nolan.west@house.mn
38A Linda Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn https://twitter.com/lindacrunbeck
41A Connie Berndardy 651-296-5510 rep.connie.bernardy@house.mn

St. Anthony-New Brighton 41B Mary Kunesh-Podein 651-296-4331 rep.mary.kuneshpodein@house.mn https://twitter.com/mkuneshpodein

St. Cloud 13A Lisa Demuth 651-296-4373 rep.lisa.demuth@house.mn https://twitter.com/LisaDemuthMN
13B Tim O'Driscoll 651-296-7808 rep.tim.odriscoll@house.mn
14A Tama Theis 651-296-6316 rep.tama.theis@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepTheis
14B Dan Wolgamott 651-296-6612 rep.dan.wolgamott@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepWolgy
15B Shane Mekeland 651-296-2451 rep.shane.mekeland@house.mn https://twitter.com/ShaneMekeland

St. Louis Park 46A Ryan Winkler 651-296-7026 rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn
46B Cheryl Youakim 651-296-9889 rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn https://twitter.com/CLYouakim
49A Heather Edelson 651-296-4363 rep.heather.edelson@house.mn https://twitter.com/heather_edelson

St. Paul 64A Kaohly Her 651-296-8799 rep.kaohly.her@house.mn https://twitter.com/KaohlyVangHer
64B Dave Pinto 651-296-4199 rep.dave.pinto@house.mn https://twitter.com/davepinto
65A Rena Moran 651-296-5158 rep.rena.moran@house.mn https://twitter.com/RenaforRep
65B Carlos Mariani 651-296-9714 rep.carlos.mariani@house.mn https://twitter.com/Cmarianirosa
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66A Alice Hausman 651-296-3824 rep.alice.hausman@house.mn
66B John Lesch 651-296-4224 rep.john.lesch@house.mn https://twitter.com/johnlesch
67A Tim Mahoney 651-296-4277 rep.tim.mahoney@house.mn https://twitter.com/timmahoney67a
67B Jay Xiong 651-296-4201 rep.jay.xiong@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepJayXiong

Stillwater 38A Linda Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn https://twitter.com/lindacrunbeck
38B Ami Wazlawik 651-296-3018 rep.ami.wazlawik@house.mn https://twitter.com/amiwazlawik
39A Bob Dettmer 651-296-4124 rep.bob.dettmer@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepBobDettmer
39B Shelly Christensen 651-296-4244 rep.shelly.christensen@house.mn https://twitter.com/Shelly39B
53B Steve Sandell 651-296-1147 rep.steve.sandell@house.mn https://twitter.com/SteveSandell53b
54B Tony Jurgens 651-296-3135 rep.tony.jurgens@house.mn https://twitter.com/TonyJurgensMN

Je
Wayzata 33A Jerry Hertaus 651-296-9188 rep.jerry.hertaus@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepJerryHertaus

34B Kristin Bahner 651-296-5502 rep.kristin.bahner@house.mn https://twitter.com/KristinBahnerMN
44A Ginny Klevorn 651-296-5511 rep.ginny.klevorn@house.mn https://twitter.com/GinnyKlevorn
44B Patty Acomb 651-296-9934 rep.patty.acomb@house.mn https://twitter.com/PattyAcomb
46A Ryan Winkler 651-296-7026 rep.ryan.winkler@house.mn

West St. Paul-Mendota Hts.-Eagan 51A Sandra Masin 651-296-3533 rep.sandra.masin@house.mn https://twitter.com/Masin4Rep
51B Laurie Halverson 651-296-4128 rep.laurie.halverson@house.mn https://twitter.com/LaurieHalverson
52A Rick Hansen 651-296-6828 rep.rick.hansen@house.mn https://twitter.com/reprickhansen
52B Ruth Richardson 651-296-4192 rep.ruth.richardson@house.mn https://twitter.com/RuthForHouse

White Bear Lake 38A Linda Runbeck 651-296-2907 rep.linda.runbeck@house.mn https://twitter.com/lindacrunbeck
38B Ami Wazlawik 651-296-3018 rep.ami.wazlawik@house.mn https://twitter.com/amiwazlawik
42B Jamie Becker-Finn 651-296-7153 rep.jamie.becker-finn@house.mn https://twitter.com/jbeckerfinn
43A Peter Fischer 651-296-5363 rep.peter.fischer@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepPeterFischer

https://twitter.com/johnlesch
https://twitter.com/timmahoney67a
https://twitter.com/RepJayXiong
https://twitter.com/lindacrunbeck
https://twitter.com/amiwazlawik
https://twitter.com/RepBobDettmer
https://twitter.com/Shelly39B
https://twitter.com/SteveSandell53b
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